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INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DELHI 
 

No.   Date:04/06/2020 
 

Revised Semester Schedule for II Semester 2019-20 and Summer Semester 2020  

for 

 (ALTERNATE GRADUATION PATH FOR GRADUATING STUDENTS) 
 

 

 

S.No. Event From 

Date  

Day  To Date  Day  

1 Orientation and Registration of new students  27/12/2019 Friday 27/12/2019 Friday 

2 Validation of Registration for continuing students  27/12/2019 Friday 27/12/2019 Friday 

3 Commencement of classes 30/12/2019 Monday 30/12/2019 Monday 

4 Last date for submission of re-major test grades 06/01/2020 Monday 06/01/2020 Monday 

5 Late Registration 06/01/2020 Monday 06/01/2020 Monday 

6 Last date for course add-drop 08/01/2020 Wednesday 08/01/2020 Wednesday 

7 Last day for adding courses in lieu of dropped courses 09/01/2020 Thursday 09/01/2020 Thursday 

8 Finalization of roll lists 09/01/2020 Thursday 09/01/2020 Thursday 

9 Foundation Day 27/01/2020 Monday  27/01/2020 Monday  

10 GATE/JAM examinations (Saturdays and Sundays only) 01/02/2020 Saturday 09/02/2020 Sunday 

11 MINOR TEST 1 03/02/2020 Monday 06/02/2020 Thursday 

12 Mid-term evaluation of projects (No classes) 14/02/2020 Friday 15/02/2020 Saturday 

13 Last date to return marked answer scripts of Minor 1 19/02/2020 Wednesday 19/02/2020 Wednesday 

14 Last date for mid-term filling course evaluation online 21/02/2020 Friday 21/02/2020 Friday 

15 Starting Date for online applications for PG admission  02/03/2020 Monday 02/03/2020 Monday 

16 Class Committee Meetings 02/03/2020 Monday 06/03/2020 Friday 

17 Semester Break 07/03/2020 Saturday 11/03/2020 Wednesday  

18 Students’ week, TRYST, all fests (postponed) 07/03/2020 Saturday 11/03/2020 Wednesday  

      

      

CLASSES SUSPENDED OWING TO COVID-19 OUTBREAK    12/03/2020 

      

       

19 Summer Semester (Self-Study courses) 25/04/2020 Saturday  28/06/2020 Sunday 

 Resumption of Semester  II 2019-20 only for graduating 

students in remote mode 

01/06/2020 Monday 01/06/2020 Monday 

20 Course evaluation policy for the graduating batch 

students 

02/06/2020 Tuesday 06/06/2020 Saturday 

21 Graduating students to choose the graduation plan 08/06/2020 Monday 14/06/2020  Saturday 

22 Last date for online teaching/ sharing course content 03/07/2020 Friday 03/07/2020 Friday 

23 Display of Pre-final evaluation marks  04/07/2020 Saturday 04/07/2020 Saturday 

24  Last date for thesis/ project report (online) submission  04/07/2020 Saturday 04/07/2020 Saturday 

25  Final evaluation of non-project category courses    

(including Summer Semester 2020 courses) 

 05/07/2020 Sunday 12/07/2020 Sunday 

26  Last date to apply for I grade (online) 13/07/2020 Monday 13/07/2020 Monday 

27 Final evaluation of project category courses 13/07/2020 Monday 14/07/2020 Tuesday 

28 Moderation committee meeting 16/07/2020 Thursday 16/07/2020 Thursday 

29 Grades to be submitted to Academic ERP system 16/07/2020 Thursday 16/07/2020 Thursday 

30 Scanned copy of the signed grade sheet to reach 

Academic section (email to both arugs@admin.iitd.ac.in 

and drpgsr@admin.iitd.ac.in) 

16/07/2020 Thursday 16/07/2020 Thursday 

31 Verification of grades and generation of grade card 22/07/2020 Wednesday 22/07/2020 Wednesday 

32 Last date for re-evaluation for E and I grade 29/07/2020 Wednesday 29/07/2020 Wednesday 
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33 Scanned copy of the signed grade sheet after re-

evaluation of E and I grade to reach Academic section 

(email to both arugs@admin.iitd.ac.in and 

drpgsr@admin.iitd.ac.in) 

30/07/2020 Thursday 30/07/2020 Thursday 

34      
 
 

 

S.No. NOTES 

1 Online classes or interactions can be scheduled on all days of a week.  
 

 

 
REGISTRAR 
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